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Table No. 16.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1947, the Manner
in which all Applications relating to Rental-car Service were dealt
with by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities

Table No. 17.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1947, the Manner
in which all Applications relating to Goods-Services were dealt with

by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (1,063 copies), £95.

By Authority: E. V. Paul, Government Printer, Wellington. —1947.
Price 9d.~\

31

Total Number of Applications considered.

Decision.
New

Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

58
10

8
4
7

33
1

99
1
1

2

9
1

199
13
9
4
9

Totals 87 34 103 10 234

Decision.

Total Number of Applications considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

Totals

486
103
44
62
58

1,216
11
4

10
9

1,179
61
34
63
66

584
10
7

28
19

3,465
185
89

163
152

753 1,250 1,403 648 4,054
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