Table No. 16.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1947, the Manner in which all Applications relating to Rental-car Services were dealt with by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities

	75		Total Number of Applications considered.					
	Decision.		New Licences.	Renewals.	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total	
Granted		 	58	33	99	9	199	
Refused		 	10	1	1	1	. 13	
Withdrawn		 	8		1		9	
Reserved		 	4				4	
Adjourned	• •	 	7		2		9	
Totals		 	87	34	103	10	234	

Table No. 17.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1947, the Manner in which all Applications relating to Goods-services were dealt with by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities

	Decision.			Total Number of Applications considered.					
	Decision	1.		New Licences.	Renewals.	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total.	
Granted		/		486	1,216	1,179	584	3,465	
Refused			::	103	11	61	10	185	
Withdrawn		• • •		44	4	34	7	89	
Reserved				62	10	63	28	163	
Adjourned		••		58	9	66	19	152	
Totals				753	1,250	1,403	648	4,054	

Approximate Cost of Paper. - Preparation, not given; printing (1,063 copies), £95.

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.—1947.